
Dimmer types Philips LED Bulbs

Brand Series Model Load 10.5W SlimStyle A19 60W Equivalent 7/8W SlimStyle A19 40W Equivalent

Leviton Sureslide 6613 450W a a

Leviton Sureslide 6615P 300W a a

Leviton Sureslide 6674 150W a a

Leviton Trimatron 6681 600W a a

Leviton IllumaTech IPI06 600W a a

WattStopper Mico Detector DCD267-W 600W a a

Lutron Diva DVCL-153P 150W a a

Lutron Diva DV-600P 600W a a

Lutron Diva DVELV-300P 300W a a

Lutron Maestro MACL-153M 150W a a

Lutron Maestro MRF2-6ND-120 600W a a

Lutron Nova NLV-1000 800W a a

Lutron Grafik Eye QSGR-3P 600W a a

Lutron Radio RA RRD-6NA 600W a a

Lutron Skylark SLV-600P 450W a a

Lutron Skylark SCL153P 150W a a
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Philips SlimStyle LED 
Dimmer Compatibility



Philips LED Dimmer Compatibility

Dimmer types Philips AmbientLED Flood Bulbs

Brand Series Model Load 17W PAR38 12W PAR30L 13W BR30 6W R20

Leviton SKYLARK S-600PR-WH 600W

Leviton DECORA 6161-A 500W 3 3 3 3
Leviton SureSide 6613-PL 600W 3 3 3
Leviton 6615 RC

Leviton TRIMATRON 6684 600W 3 3 3
Leviton ILLUMATECH IPI-06 400W

Leviton ILLUMATECH IPI-06 600W 3 3 3
Leviton OL1805 600W 3
Lutron TOGGLER TG-600R-WH 600W 3 3
Lutron TOGGLER TG-600P 600W 3
Lutron GLYDER GL-600-WH 600W 3 3 3
Lutron NOVA NLV-1000 1000W 3 3 3 3
Lutron DIVA DVPDC-203P 200W 3 3 3 3
Lutron QOTO Q-600P 600W 3 3 3
Lutron ARIADA AY-600P 500W

Lutron ARIADA AY-600P 600W 3 3 3
Lutron DIVA DV-600P 250W

Lutron DIVA DV-600P 600W 3 3 3
Lutron NOVA NTLV-600-WH RL

Lutron SKYLARK S-600P 600W 3 3 3
Lutron SKYLARK SLV-600P-WH RL

Lutron CREDENZA TT-300NLH-WH 300W 3 3 3
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Philips LED Dimmer Compatibility

Dimmer types Philips AmbientLED Bulbs Philips DecoLED Bulbs

Brand Series Model Load 8W A-Shape 12.5W A-Shape 3W Candle Blunt Tip 3W Candle Bent Tip

Leviton SKYLARK S-600PR-WH 600W 3 3 3
Leviton DECORA 6161-A 500W 3 3 3 3
Leviton SureSide 6613-PL 600W 3 3 3 3
Leviton 6615 RC

Leviton TRIMATRON 6684 600W 3
Leviton ILLUMATECH IPI-06 400W 3
Leviton ILLUMATECH IPI-06 600W 3
Leviton OL1805 600W 3
Lutron TOGGLER TG-600R-WH 600W 3 3 3 3
Lutron TOGGLER TG-600P 600W

Lutron  GLYDER GL-600-WH 600W 3 3 3
Lutron NOVA NLV-1000 1000W 3 3 3 3
Lutron DIVA DVPDC-203P 200W 3 3 3 3
Lutron QOTO Q-600P 600W 3 3 3 3
Lutron ARIADA AY-600P 500W 3 3 3
Lutron ARIADA AY-600P 600W

Lutron DIVA DV-600P 250W 3 3 3
Lutron DIVA DV-600P 600W

Lutron NOVA NTLV-600-WH RL

Lutron SKYLARK S-600P 600W

Lutron SKYLARK SLV-600P-WH RL

Lutron CREDENZA TT-300NLH-WH 300W 3 3 3 3
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* Dims only to 15% of maximum light output.

Philips CFLi Dimmer Compatibility
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Dimmer types Philips Energy Saver Lamp Model

Brand EL/A R30 DIM 16W EL/A R40 DIM 20W EL/A PAR38 DIM 20W EL/mdT DIM 20W EL/mdT DIM 15W EL/dT DIM 32W

Lutron DVPDC-203P 3 3 3 3 3* 3*

Lutron SPDC-203P 3 3 3 3 3* 3*

Lutron TG-600P 3 3 3 3 3 3
Lutron DV-600P 3 3 3 3 3 3
Lutron S-600 3 3 3 3 3 3
Lutron S-600P 3 3 3 3 3 3
Lutron LG-600P 3 3 3 3 3 3
Leviton 6631-LW 3 3 3 3 3 3
Leviton IP06-LM 3 3 3 3* 3* 3*

Leviton TB103-ILW 3 3 3 3 3
Leviton 6602-IW  3 3 3 3 3 3
Leviton 6681-IW 3 3 3 3 3 3


